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February
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February
February
February
February
February
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March
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March
March
March
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
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17
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29
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Day

Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday*
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday*
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

NORTH MESQUITE STALLIONS
VARSITY BASEBALL
2024

Opponent

Garland

Richardson Berkner
Naaman Forest (S)
NMHS Alumni Game
TBD

Skeeter-Stallion Trn-Mesquite
Skeeter-Stallion Trn-Corsicana
Skeeter-Stallion Trn-Terrell
Skeeter-Stallion Trn-Grand Praire
David Crumpton Trn-Sunnyvale
David Crumpton Trn-South Garland
David Crumpton Trn-Community
David Crumpton Trn-Mesquite
Lake Highlands Inv.-Wylie East
Lake Highlands Inv.-Richardson
Lake Highlands Inv.-Lake Highlands
Lake Highlands Inv.-Lewisville

Poteet

Poteet
Seagoville
Seagoville
Samuel

Samuel

Conrad
Conrad

North Forney
West Mesquite
West Mesquite
Bryan Adams
Bryan Adams
Spruce

Spruce

Home Field = Copeland Field

Time

6:00
6:00
6:00
11:00
TBD

11:00
1:30
6:30
2:00
10:30
5:30
3:00
3:00
11:00
4:00
1:30
6:30

1:00
1:00
4:30
7:30
4:30
4:30
7:30
7:30
10:00
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
7:00

Site

Away

Away

Home
Home-NMHS
TBD

Tillery

Tillery

Tillery

Tillery

Home

Home

Home

Tillery
Richardson
Richardson
Lake Highlands
Lake Highlands

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home



