

## NORTH MESQUITE STALLIONS VARSITY BASEBALL 2024



Date		Day	Opponent	Time	Site
February	6	Tuesday	Garland	6:00	Away
February	9	Friday	Richardson Berkner	6:00	Away
February	12	Monday	Naaman Forest (S)	6:00	Home
February	17	Saturday	NMHS Alumni Game	11:00	Home-NMHS
February	20	Tuesday	TBD	TBD	TBD
February	22	Thursday	Skeeter-Stallion Trn-Mesquite	11:00	Tillery
February	22	Thursday	Skeeter-Stallion Trn-Corsicana	1:30	Tillery
February	23	Friday	Skeeter-Stallion Trn-Terrell	6:30	Tillery
February	24	Saturday	Skeeter-Stallion Trn-Grand Praire	2:00	Tillery
February	29	Thursday	David Crumpton Trn-Sunnyvale	10:30	Home
February	29	Thursday	David Crumpton Trn-South Garland	5:30	Home
March	1	Friday	David Crumpton Trn-Community	3:00	Home
March	2	Saturday	David Crumpton Trn-Mesquite	3:00	Tillery
March	7	Thursday	Lake Highlands InvWylie East	11:00	Richardson
March	7	Thursday	Lake Highlands InvRichardson	4:00	Richardson
March	8	Friday	Lake Highlands InvLake Highlands	1:30	Lake Highlands
March	8	Friday	Lake Highlands InvLewisville	6:30	Lake Highlands
March	12	Tuesday	Poteet	1:00	Home
March	15	Friday	Poteet	1:00	Away
March	19	Tuesday	Seagoville	4:30	Away
March	22	Friday	Seagoville	7:30	Home
March	26	Tuesday	Samuel	4:30	Home
March	28	Thursday*	Samuel	4:30	Away
April	2	Tuesday	Conrad	7:30	Away
April	5	Friday	Conrad	7:30	Home
April	6	Saturday	North Forney	10:00	Away
April	9	Tuesday	West Mesquite	4:00	Away
April	11	Thursday*	West Mesquite	4:30	Home
April	16	Tuesday	Bryan Adams	4:30	Home
April	19	Friday	Bryan Adams	4:30	Away
April	23	Tuesday	Spruce	4:30	Away
April	26	Friday	Spruce	7:00	Home

**Home Field = Copeland Field**